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Gorenje Side by Side Larder Freezer
FN6192PB-518256

NoFrost

Control type
Type of display
Temperature indicator

into the kitchen niche 60 cm
Door opened indicator
Refrigerant

Handle

Connection Rating (W)
Current (A)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Total unit gross capacity (l)
Total unit net capacity (I)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Width at door open
Adjustable feet

Height of the packed product
Width of the packed product
Depth of the packed product
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Door hinge Right reversible
Color / Material body

llluminated interior of freezer compartment

Yes
LED light
Electronic control on door
LED display
Digital temperature indicator for freezer

Slot-in: possibility to put the appliance

Yes
Sound alarm for open door
R600A
Hinged handle
100 W
10 A
220-240
50

Length of electrical supply cord (cm)205 cm

2771

243 |
1850 mm
600 mm
640 mm
644.00
Yes - front only
1910 mm
640 mm
750 mm
77.0 Kg
79.5 Kg

Jet black / Steel

Energy label information / Perfformance :
Freezer Net capacity - NEW (2010/30/EC) 243 |

Energy consumption annual - NEW (2010/30/EC)

237,0 kWh/annum

Maximum ambient temperature 43 °C
Minimum ambient temperature 10°C
Temperature rise time 15h

Energy Efficiency Class A++

Energy consumption (kWh) 0,64 kW/24h
Total annual energy consumption (kWh) 237 kWh
Freezing capacity (kg) 18 kg/24h
Storage Period in Event of Power Failure (h) 15h
Climate class SN,N,ST, T
Noise level (dB(A) re 1 pW) 42 dB(A) re 1 pW
Frost free system Freezer
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